2024 RANCH RODEO SPONSORSHIP PACKAGE



Laramie County Fair Ranch Rodeo

August 4th

Event Center at Archer | 3801 Archer Parkway Cheyenne, Wyoming 82009

RANCH RODEO PACKAGES



	All Around Sponsor	Champion Sponsor	Gold Buckle Sponsor	Silver Spur Sponsor
Business Card in Program	\checkmark			✓
Banner in Arena	\checkmark	\checkmark		
Buckle Sponsor	\checkmark		✓	
	\$250	\$150	\$125	\$75



The Laramie County Fair Ranch Rodeo is an event that is FREE and open to the public. It will take place on Sunday, August 4th in the Archer Arena. The Ranch Rodeo is well attended and generally reaches the limit of entrants.



RANCH RODEO

Company/Organization name:

We would like to sponsor the follow All Around		wing level for 2024 Ranch Rodeo: Gold Buckle			
Champion		Silver Spur			
Main point of contact: First and Last name:					
		7: n C a d a .			
	State:	Zip Code:			
Email:					
Any specific notes for u	s?				

Note: We do ask that all sponsors provide their own banner for us to utilize. 3'x6' banners are the most common size, but not required. If located in Cheyenne, we are happy to pick up your banner. Thank you.

Please email company business card to mmunoz@laramiecounty.com in JPEG, PNG or PDF format. Small and large versions are preferred. Thank you.

Completed sponsorship form along with checks may be mailed to 3801 Archer Parkway, Cheyenne, WY 82009